
Updutruqpnrplnrtr N 2

*(( hL tUd Uq a F -241 89 o 6ur6! uqp n { ptr purg ur U ur nqh qtr u h u m n 11

h utrdtr urdn r1n {f tr I u u I
(LIUL p bqgbp utlnp ! bb4urtrhL bnh uL1 ub2Lbnh qhunuUL bn)

p. bplrurtr, l.I. l.IlpmguL 5 04 ubqmbdpbnh 2024p.12:00

l.lu utr ur L1g n uI ffrtr'

9tr rlutr qtr u h u rn n rl h urtrdtr urdn rln t{fr tr ur fu uqu h' [f . g u p u q br,nl utr
9tr rlutr qtr ur h u m n 11 h urtr db ur dn r1n r{fr urtr rpur il' U. U{ur q1 rutr

hU6 pL pug ru U u nqh pu fi Ln n qu p' U. rLu p fr p2urtrl urtr

1. hU6 Etrpurgut{urnqh hu{Lnbnh pugduL duuhtt

1. Ctrqnrtrbl fr qfrtnnrplnrL, np'

ru. <uuLp brpbpu{np tabtrr}uLhLbpf' ur!urtr2trbph qhunuULbnh, 6bnppbpduL hpuu{bpp

09.09.2024p. hpurqtupurl4r{b1 h ognumner.amD Uutph qUnuJtrbp lruunurpb;nt hU6 pLpugulupqft
hulr.ntuprupnrqnrtrLbp pudtlnril, frtrlu{bu trrutr eauction.armeps.am flbllrnpntrurllrL l.1u1pnrd, hrulurbpfr

trbpLlurlmgduL {bpgtrrududl,1bm h uuhduL{b1 25.09.2024p.

p.(urtlru4urpd ur6nrprtrp Qurlurgbg t 2024 p{rutautrfr oqnumnufr 26-htr https://eauction.armeps.am

flbllunpntrurlhtr Uurtph dfr2ngn{: << kL hU6UrlAp-24189 tutl.iluqnn{ Etrpugrul{unqh FtugnulE
tnbnh k nrtrbgbt ubrqmbilFbnh 26-htr dturlE'11:30-htr:

q.Eauction.armeps.am hrurlut4upqlr dfr2ngn{ hu.1m bL Lbp[utltugpbl hbtn[1u1

! urqdur L1 bp q n rp1 n rtrtr bp p.

Uuutrur[g[ qmL{b1nt {u;nn

1 LLC ZTOWN Development

rluqur 
[u u m urtr fr (rutr p u r4 bm n tp1 n rtr,

p. UutnurLur, Uldupurlh 2nrurtr, Pnqptupr.h. 10 2bttp,
(bn. +9156666015 hr thnutn. radilian@bk.ru

LLC Elizion

fl rt4pulrtrur1fi (uttput4bunntp1nrL, B. qhU,

9n ;n u btru I ur1 ru r.h n r1n g 1 3, 1 1 3 qp rl ubt4 ur L1

(bn. +38067 4698557 hr rhnum . elizionukr@gmail.com,

2. Sturttrbp ptug4u6 huJrnnLrj r4urhiuLgrlnrl truuLnrupepbnh urnt{rulntpJutt tjutuhtt

2.1 l-,r-[uuquqnqL qhuul[Lr uunuugurp! Lbp!Luluugpur6 duuLLu!gfr hurlLnnLd urntlw [frL pbpnLlalniLLbp,

LILuul;u{n pur u1bu, unhluL!u.r!uL pL nL;auqn nLl urdpLuqp uluub unu.rnuluthuuu L1p ud pnqgnrp1u"rulp

fuuntr{uu6 hn, htriqhu Lu"rtr ulurutrLr.rQgI nnLubpbL uLL{LutrnLdp tr2tlur& 1l,p hu{b1{ur6nLLI: (frrlp

hLuLdLurdnrlnL{p dbtl u2fuLuuruLpur1hlr opnLl [luuuhgnhL I Lfruurp: UuLrnLgt{h1 [ L[hpnh[2u11

dLuuLu!gfrL' uunugurp!b1nr{ rlfrlrlh !uruhgrlLul; dud!1,-ur[r ur{urpLnp 2unQtil uupduutrurqnr{Lu&

u-rL h Lu rl u.r q u ur ur u fu r"ul n ipl n LL p :

uiuuLur![rgp uLuhdulL{ub dLuii!hurnLd 2Ln!b1h r-uLhLuLIuulLulnurufuu;lnLp1nLLp:

</h
Uuutrrulgfr utr{urt nulp



3. Sb[bt{um{nrplnrtr htulunbp]r hupgnultrbpJr h qurrnuufuurtrtrbnh tlbnurpbrurut

(upgnrdtrbp lbtr uunug{b1:

4.[IurutrurtrhqLbnh Unndho t]bnUurruroduE oLurhtr urnurounULbnh rlbnurnbnruri

4. 1 Uru utr ru U hgL bn h qL u1 frtr u ntu2u p [1tr bp p hbm tr1 ru 1tr btr.

5. ntr aurqu U urnoh dnq nu ah q.trurhumdurL uin ru nrLoLbnh d bnunbnr ur

5.1 <frdp pL4nrtrblnt{ (( !unur{urpnrplurtr 2017p. rJu4frulr 4-h N 526-L npn2rJurtr 42-pry Ubtn['

du uL u !g I q n qdhg fi bp 1.1 u1 rug t{u6 h u1 m p qtr ru h ru m {b1 | pu {ut p ut p :

Qtr ru hru rn nr1 hurtritr urdn qn {p n pn2bg.

w / Ett ptu g u Q w p qh h u \pn n rl w utt w ll h g 6 wtt tutb t' TOO " ZTOW N Deve lo p m e nt"
nbbbnntonattn:#

5.2 Unrlptrnprflblnq<gLnultrbpJr dtuufrL> opbtrpfr'10-nr1 hn4{tu6fr 3-p4 llbmn{ urLqnp6nrplurtr

durJl.lbm h uruhrltutr{nul muup onugnrgullrL op: (rurludu4L <$trnulLhp[ tluu]tll> opbbpfi 36-n+

h n 4{ur6[' ptr m p rlur6 rhuutr ur l.1g I h brn l4 ltrp{fr qu1 rlurL uqfr p :

DttryntuQbl l npn2nuf' QnryI-3, rybd-T ,,---, C
';#lT:l,Lll'o-,,uourh Jq,fi4\_ U.9r-upuqbmlutr

Utr4urdtrbp'

l.I. U{uqutt

U. ntupIp2urL1r.utr

{

-/r

1.

LlurLp

brpbpu{np
14bLAuU[trbpfr

u14uLpLbplr
ulfrmurlltrbp'

duLp
brpbpu{np

labLAub[Lbp]r
trnqLuLluLugdur

tr hrurjurn

LLC ZTOWN

Development
321,008,653.35 385,210,384.02

CtrpurgurLlurpqtr

f putaurLurg{bg f
<9trnrdtrbpJr

duufrL> ((
opbtrpfr 15-n+
hnq{u6 6-pq

UbLnh
hrududultt

(389,143,104)

LLC Elizion

324,285,920 389,143,104

(rutrdtr udn r1n ulfi ptu p un n rrlru n

Qturltw-
putdlrtt

Ut4pruttplt
utttnfup

Uuubw\glr
wfunfup

qhhp

(Unubg Uf3)

qhup

(bbpun1qUll)
Lufuwhut2tlutl

hu qhun



llporoxon Ne 2

ilo xogy " << hL hU6UqaF-24l89" 3ace.qaHilfl oqenovnofi KoMt4ccl4Lr

(YLrnure 6upt<u AnR MeaKoro poraroro cxora)

r. Epeaan, M. Mxprvnn 5

Yqacreoaanh:

04 oxrn6pn 2024 r. e 12:00

flpegcegarenb oqeHoqHofi xoiurccura M. KapanerflH, qneH Kowt/lccvtvl M. Aaarnu,

Cexperapu npoqe,qypbr oneKrpoHHoro ayKqhoxa: A. lapra6.qxaHnn

1.06 orxpurrr,rr 3aflBo!( Ha npoqeAypy areKTpoHHoro ayKqHoHa

1. flpr,rr-rnru K cBeAeHfirc

a. [lprarnaueHile Ha noKynKy " YLr]Hbte 6upw,n.u,nfl MenKoro poraroro cKora,qnfl rAeHTr$raxaqrara MeflKoro

poraroro cKora " 09.09.2024r. ony6nilKoBaHo na ae6-cafire gnumner.am B pa3gefle <O6uRaneHrR o

3aKynKax) no npoqeAype 3neKrpoHHoro ayKqmoHa, a raKlxe Ha se6-cafire eauction.armeps.am. KpafinNfi

cpoK noAal{h 3affBoK -29.09.2024 r.

6. O6parHurfi ayxqroH npouefl 26-ro cenrn6pn 2024 rorc na cafire htll,"sJle.aue1t-an-.-ar,rnep-s-am.

-O-l6pulrrae npoue.qypul c xoAorvl " (( EL tU6tl'q0F-24/89" ocyu{ecreneno 26.09.2024,-n 11;.3i.

a. Cnegyroulhe opraHh3aqr14 noAanv 3anBKVt qepe3 cilcreMy eauction.armeps.am

N l4run yuacrnuxa Mecro HaxoxgeHus yqacrHHKa

1.
TOO ZTOWN Development

Pecny6nNr<a KasaxcraH, T.Actana,

AnuarrHcxan o6nacru, yn. Eyfipara. 10

s.qan r fi ren. rcn.+7 7172 25-27 -96

3n.noqra rad i ljan@bk.ru

2. Elizion LLC

Pecny6nrxa Yxparna, r. r. l(uea, yr.

[-onoceeacxan, 13, oSNc 113

1'ene$oH : +380674698557 3/reKrpoHHaR

noLrra: elizion u kr@gmai l.com,

2. ,[.aHHure o xantaqt,tt,t floxyrileHros. Heo6xoAt4lvlulx e xax.rofi rasaxe

2.1 B sanaxe yqacrHhKa, no4aBuero Ha[MeHbuJee qeHoBoe npegnox(eHue, 6anw o6napyxeHul

or-uut6xr, B qacrHocrl4, ulpuSr, yrasannurfi B TexHilqecKoM 3aAaHNil, 6un noflHocrbt"o nepenyraH, a raKlKe

B 3arBKe ne 6urno ynoMflHyro pyccKoe HauMeHoBaHile yqacrHrra. B coorBercrBnu c 41-ant nyHKToM

peueHhfl npaBhrenbcrea PA or 4-ro maa2017r. N 526-H KoMl4ccl,rr nphocraHoBhna 3ace.qaHhe Ha ofiilH

pa6ovrafi AeHb. Ynomnnyrouy yqacrH14Ky .qoBe,qeHo Ao cBe[eHilR nperqnox(eHue ilcnpaBrrb

saSr,rxcrrrpoBaHHoe HecoorBercrBre [o oKoHqaHnf cpoKa nphocraHoBne+nfl. Y'{acrHIr ycrpaHrn

HecoorBercrBhe B ycraHoBneHnutfi cpor.

3. l4n$optvtaqrs o 3anpocax t,t orBerax Ha 3anPocbl

3anpocu He noflyr{eHbt



4, flpegnoxeHue npegcraBfleHHbte yqacrHl,tt(oMr orHocttreflbHo qeH:

4.1. [exoebre npegror(eHuf yqacrHuKoB cnef,y]ol4u:

5. Pesynurarut oueHrr npouetryput enerrpoxHoro ayrqroHa

5.1 B cooreercrBntA c 42-ur,a nyHKroM peueHun npaBr4renbcrea PA or 4-ro raaa2017r.

N 526-H 3aflBneHhe, noAaHHoe yqacrH14KoM, oqeHeHo KaK ygoBnerBophrenbHoe.
(

OLleno.{Han KoMr4cct4fl nphHflna peueHue:

o/ npusnomo no6e0umenem npouedypor xonnouuto TOO ZTOWN DeveloPment,

5.2 Pyr<oaogcreyflcb nyHKTorrn 3 crarum 10 3arona <O sarynraxD, cpoK oxrAaHhs ycraHaBflnBaercn

AecflTb KaneHgapHbtx gnefi. Cornacno crarbe 36 3axona o 3aKynKax, c aut6pannutnn

yqacrH HKorrn 6yger 3aKnloi{eH AoroBop.
flpunamo peueHue: n - 3 npomue - 0

Yqacreoeant,l:

[1 pegcegarenu oqenoqnofi

KOMhCC1414 M. Kapanernn

Llnenur:

M. AearnFl1,

v'i

1

Yunure 6rprr,r

AAfl MenKOrO

poraToro cKoTa

TOO ZTOWN

Development 321,008,653.35 395,210,384.02

Ipor-legypa 6urna

npoBeAeHa

coTaacHo nyHKTy

6 crarura 15

3arona PA "0
3axynKax"

(389,143,104)

LLC Elizion 324,285,920 389,143,104

Cerperapu npoqeAypbt A. lapr6gxannn

Ilom
Hounenoeonue

npoiyrmo
l4na

yqocmHuxo

O6qoa qeno

(6es HP,C)

Odqoa qeno

(exnrcuoa HfrC)

OpuenmupoBottH

of, qeHo


